
Primary Menu - April – October 2021 
 

ONLY ITEMS ON THIS MENU TO BE FED 
Week 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
WC 
20/04/21 
11/05/21 
08/06/21 
29/06/21 
20/07/21 
13/09/21 
04/10/21 

Pork sausages, mashed 
potato and gravy 

Chicken curry with a blend 
of brown and white rice 

Handmade fish cake Roast beef and Yorkshire 
pudding 

Baked fish fingers and 
chips  

Gnocchi in a tomato, basil 
and spinach sauce 

Free range omelette with 
diced potatoes 

Margherita pizza Roasted vegetable puff 
pastry parcel  

Vegetarian lasagne 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables and crinkle cut 

wedges 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables, roast potatoes 

and gravy 

Baked beans or garden 
peas 

Ice cream Freshly baked biscuit 
 

Fruit and yoghurt  
granola pot 

Apple sponge A choice of cold desserts 

Week 2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
WC 
27/04/21 
18/05/21 
15/06/21 
06/07/21 
31/08/21 
20/09/21 
11/10/21 

Pork sausage roll with 
diced potatoes 

Spaghetti beef Bolognaise Bubble salmon Roast chicken and 
Yorkshire pudding 

Baked battered fish 

Tomato pasta Vegetable burger with 
homemade potato wedges 

Margherita pizza Vegetarian sausages and 
Yorkshire pudding 

Somerset cheddar cheese 
and tomato Quesadilla 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables and crinkle cut 

wedges 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables, roast potatoes 

and gravy 

Baked beans or garden 
peas and chips 

Ice cream Freshly baked biscuit Homemade fruity frozen 
yoghurt 

Banana muffin 
 

A choice of cold desserts 

Week 3 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
WC 
04/05/21 
01/06/21 
22/06/21 
13/07/21 
06/09/21 
27/09/21 
18/10/21 
 
 
 

Chicken marinated in a 
BBQ sauce served with a 
blend of brown and white 
rice 

Beef burger in a 
homemade roll 

Tuna and sweetcorn pasta 
bake 

Toad in the hole Baked fish fingers 

Macaroni cheese with 

Somerset cheddar 

Summer vegetable quiche Margherita pizza with 
diced potatoes 

Quorn fillet  Sweet potato and lentil 
curry with a blend of 
brown and white rice  

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables and crinkle cut 

wedges 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables 

Selection of seasonal 
vegetables, roast potatoes 

and gravy 

Baked beans or garden 
peas and chips 

Ice cream Freshly baked biscuit Apple iced bun  Chocolate brownie A choice of cold desserts 

  


