ONLY ITEMS ON THIS MENU TO BE FED					
Week 1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
WC 20/04/21 11/05/21 08/06/21 29/06/21 20/07/21 13/09/21 04/10/21	Pork sausages, mashed potato and gravy	Chicken curry with a blend of brown and white rice	Handmade fish cake	Roast beef and Yorkshire pudding	Baked fish fingers and chips
	Gnocchi in a tomato, basil and spinach sauce	Free range omelette with diced potatoes	Margherita pizza	Roasted vegetable puff pastry parcel	Vegetarian lasagne
	Selection of seasonal vegetables	Selection of seasonal vegetables	Selection of seasonal vegetables and crinkle cut wedges	Selection of seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes and gravy	Baked beans or garden peas
	Ice cream	Freshly baked biscuit	Fruit and yoghurt granola pot	Apple sponge	A choice of cold desserts
Week 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
WC 27/04/21 18/05/21 15/06/21 06/07/21 31/08/21 20/09/21 11/10/21	Pork sausage roll with diced potatoes	Spaghetti beef Bolognaise	Bubble salmon	Roast chicken and Yorkshire pudding	Baked battered fish
	Tomato pasta	Vegetable burger with homemade potato wedges	Margherita pizza	Vegetarian sausages and Yorkshire pudding	Somerset cheddar cheese and tomato Quesadilla
	Selection of seasonal vegetables	Selection of seasonal vegetables	Selection of seasonal vegetables and crinkle cut wedges	Selection of seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes and gravy	Baked beans or garden peas and chips
	Ice cream	Freshly baked biscuit	Homemade fruity frozen yoghurt	Banana muffin	A choice of cold desserts
Week 3	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
WC 04/05/21 22/06/21 13/07/21 06/09/21 27/09/21 18/10/21	Chicken marinated in a BBQ sauce served with a blend of brown and white rice	Beef burger in a homemade roll	Tuna and sweetcorn pasta bake	Toad in the hole	Baked fish fingers
	Macaroni cheese with Somerset cheddar	Summer vegetable quiche	Margherita pizza with diced potatoes	Quorn fillet	Sweet potato and lentil curry with a blend of brown and white rice
	Selection of seasonal vegetables	Selection of seasonal vegetables and crinkle cut wedges	Selection of seasonal vegetables	Selection of seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes and gravy	Baked beans or garden peas and chips
	Ice cream	Freshly baked biscuit	Apple iced bun	Chocolate brownie	A choice of cold desserts